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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KUKK Ilmar UUDER3 EST 15.6.1970
2 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 5 20.1.1993
3 HEINÄMAA Akseli KALP FIN 6 28.1.2002
4 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 3.4.1966
5 HONKASALO Mikko TURUM FIN 17 26.11.1978
6 JUSLIN Henry PORVM FIN 33 8.3.1967
7 JUTILA Julius HELSM FIN 10 31.7.2001
8 KANGASNIEMI Aaro TURUM FIN 23.2.2002
9 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 45 13.9.1964
10 KILJANDER Oskar TURUM FIN 12 2.10.1999
11 KORHONEN Pekka MIEKM FIN 61 11.10.1959
12 KUVAJA Ville MIEKM FIN 34 21.5.1978
13 NUOTIO Tatu HABDH FIN 9 20.3.1994
14 NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 FIN 39 16.11.1979
15 OJALA Tuomas TURUM FIN 52 2.5.2001
16 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM FIN 2 23.12.1996
17 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HELSM FIN 7 15.3.1999
18 PAHKALA Pyry KYRKI FIN 48 22.4.2002
19 PUTKONEN Petri MIKKM FIN 19 17.1.2000
20 SAAVALAINEN Ellis ESPOM FIN 13 22.6.1998
21 SANI Ville HELSM FIN 55 11.6.2003
22 SAVELAINEN Joonas ESPOM FIN 14 9.5.1999
23 SEEVE Teemu TURUM FIN 4 6.5.1992
24 SKOGSTER Amos HELSM FIN 36 14.6.2000
25 TAURIAINEN Topias ESPOM FIN 3 9.3.1999
26 TERHO Jussi KALP FIN 8 31.8.1999
27 ARKHIPOV Alexey RUS 8.6.1970
28 LOSEVSKIY Sergey RUS 12.6.1983
29 LYUBENSKY Alexander KSHW RUS 13.6.1986
30 OKHAPKIN Vsevolod SPARSP RUS 27.5.1987
31 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM RUS 20 28.5.1984
32 TEREKHIN Vladimir SPB- RUS 2.11.1989



5 poules
3 poules of 6 and 2 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM FIN 2
2 TAURIAINEN Topias ESPOM FIN 3
3 SEEVE Teemu TURUM FIN 4
4 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 5
5 HEINÄMAA Akseli KALP FIN 6
6 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HELSM FIN 7
7 TERHO Jussi KALP FIN 8
8 NUOTIO Tatu HABDH FIN 9
9 JUTILA Julius HELSM FIN 10
10 KILJANDER Oskar TURUM FIN 12
11 SAAVALAINEN Ellis ESPOM FIN 13
12 SAVELAINEN Joonas ESPOM FIN 14
13 HONKASALO Mikko TURUM FIN 17
14 PUTKONEN Petri MIKKM FIN 19
15 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM RUS 20
16 JUSLIN Henry PORVM FIN 33
17 KUVAJA Ville MIEKM FIN 34
18 SKOGSTER Amos HELSM FIN 36
19 NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 FIN 39
20 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 45
21 PAHKALA Pyry KYRKI FIN 48
22 OJALA Tuomas TURUM FIN 52
23 SANI Ville HELSM FIN 55
24 KORHONEN Pekka MIEKM FIN 61
25 KUKK Ilmar UUDER3 EST
26 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN
27 OKHAPKIN Vsevolod SPARSP RUS
28 KANGASNIEMI Aaro TURUM FIN
29 LYUBENSKY Alexander KSHW RUS
30 LOSEVSKIY Sergey RUS
31 ARKHIPOV Alexey RUS
32 TEREKHIN Vladimir SPB- RUS
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Referee(s):

LINDROOS Hilding (HFM / FIN)

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM / FIN

SANI Ville HELSM / FIN

ARKHIPOV Alexey RUS

KILJANDER Oskar TURUM / FIN

PAHKALA Pyry KYRKI / FIN

SAVELAINEN Joonas ESPOM / FIN

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM Peter (HFM / FIN)

SEEVE Teemu TURUM / FIN

SAAVALAINEN Ellis ESPOM / FIN

TEREKHIN Vladimir SPB- / RUS

KESKINIVA Arto PORVM / FIN

KORHONEN Pekka MIEKM / FIN

PUTKONEN Petri MIKKM / FIN

Referee(s):

PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani (HELSM / FIN)

HEISKARI Mika OULUM / FIN

KUKK Ilmar UUDER3 / EST

GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH / FIN

JUTILA Julius HELSM / FIN

LOSEVSKIY Sergey RUS

HONKASALO Mikko TURUM / FIN

NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 / FIN



Referee(s):

KILJANDER Toni (TURUM / FIN)

REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM / RUS

SKOGSTER Amos HELSM / FIN

HEINÄMAA Akseli KALP / FIN

NUOTIO Tatu HABDH / FIN

OKHAPKIN Vsevolod SPARSP / RUS

OJALA Tuomas TURUM / FIN

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (HELSM / FIN)

PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HELSM / FIN

JUSLIN Henry PORVM / FIN

KANGASNIEMI Aaro TURUM / FIN

TAURIAINEN Topias ESPOM / FIN

TERHO Jussi KALP / FIN

KUVAJA Ville MIEKM / FIN

LYUBENSKY Alexander KSHW / RUS
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko HELSM FIN 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Advanced
2 JUTILA Julius HELSM FIN 6 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
3 TEREKHIN Vladimir SPB- RUS 5 1,00 22 9 +13 Advanced
4 NUOTIO Tatu HABDH FIN 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
5 TAURIAINEN Topias ESPOM FIN 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
6 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HELSM FIN 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
7 LOSEVSKIY Sergey RUS 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
8 HEINÄMAA Akseli KALP FIN 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
9 SAAVALAINEN Ellis ESPOM FIN 4 0,80 22 14 +8 Advanced
10 SAVELAINEN Joonas ESPOM FIN 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
11 LYUBENSKY Alexander KSHW RUS 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
12 SEEVE Teemu TURUM FIN 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
13 OKHAPKIN Vsevolod SPARSP RUS 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
14 KILJANDER Oskar TURUM FIN 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
15 GRÄSBECK Gunnar HABDH FIN 3 0,50 25 17 +8 Advanced
16 KUKK Ilmar UUDER3 EST 3 0,50 24 18 +6 Advanced
17 HONKASALO Mikko TURUM FIN 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
18 TERHO Jussi KALP FIN 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
19 ARKHIPOV Alexey RUS 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
20 PUTKONEN Petri MIKKM FIN 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
21 OJALA Tuomas TURUM FIN 2 0,40 15 18 -3 Advanced
22 KUVAJA Ville MIEKM FIN 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
23 SANI Ville HELSM FIN 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
24 REZNICHENKO Alexander HELSM RUS 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
25 KORHONEN Pekka MIEKM FIN 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
26 KANGASNIEMI Aaro TURUM FIN 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Advanced
27 JUSLIN Henry PORVM FIN 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Advanced
28 HEISKARI Mika OULUM FIN 1 0,17 8 29 -21 Advanced
29 KESKINIVA Arto PORVM FIN 0 0,00 7 21 -14 Advanced
30 PAHKALA Pyry KYRKI FIN 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
31 SKOGSTER Amos HELSM FIN 0 0,00 9 24 -15 Advanced
32 NUUJA Kalle HELSN5 FIN 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN 23.12.1996
2 KILJANDER Oskar FIN 2.10.1999
3T SEEVE Teemu FIN 6.5.1992
3T JUTILA Julius FIN 31.7.2001
5 NUOTIO Tatu FIN 20.3.1994
6 LOSEVSKIY Sergey RUS 12.6.1983
7 SAAVALAINEN Ellis FIN 22.6.1998
8 LYUBENSKY Alexander RUS 13.6.1986
9 TEREKHIN Vladimir RUS 2.11.1989
10 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN 9.3.1999
11 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö FIN 15.3.1999
12 HEINÄMAA Akseli FIN 28.1.2002
13 SAVELAINEN Joonas FIN 9.5.1999
14 OKHAPKIN Vsevolod RUS 27.5.1987
15 GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN 20.1.1993
16 KUKK Ilmar EST 15.6.1970
17 HONKASALO Mikko FIN 26.11.1978
18 TERHO Jussi FIN 31.8.1999
19 ARKHIPOV Alexey RUS 8.6.1970
20 PUTKONEN Petri FIN 17.1.2000
21 OJALA Tuomas FIN 2.5.2001
22 KUVAJA Ville FIN 21.5.1978
23 SANI Ville FIN 11.6.2003
24 REZNICHENKO Alexander RUS 28.5.1984
25 KORHONEN Pekka FIN 11.10.1959
26 KANGASNIEMI Aaro FIN 23.2.2002
27 JUSLIN Henry FIN 8.3.1967
28 HEISKARI Mika FIN 3.4.1966
29 KESKINIVA Arto FIN 13.9.1964
30 PAHKALA Pyry FIN 22.4.2002
31 SKOGSTER Amos FIN 14.6.2000
32 NUUJA Kalle FIN 16.11.1979
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
GROENHOLM Peter FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KILJANDER Toni FIN 40122665 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LINDROOS Hilding FIN C Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SAVELAINEN Janne FIN Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


